Most markets experienced significant retracements last week and have seen some
significant reversals as a result

Have a great week all

Entries:

Exits:

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops — no change
New working orders

Immediate action required

Short Sell

Stops: Code Old Action New
Amended

Exxon Mobil XOM 73.58 Amend 75.16
Philip Morris PM 70.84 Amend 71.35
Retained

Lowes LOW 22.37 Retain 22.37

Nil



Company

Amended

Constellation Energy
Cigna

DTE Energy
General Mills

Scana Corporation
Sherwin Williams

JM Smucker

Yum Brands

Retained

Nil

New

American Electric Power
Cablevision

Pfizer

Xcel Energy

Charts

Code

CEG
Cl
DTE
GIS

SCG
SHW

SIM
YUM

AEP
CVvC
PFE
XEL

Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy

Buy
Buy

Buy
Buy

Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy

Direction  Entry

41.15
39.12
54.07
41.05

44.10
89.50

82.08
59.51

41.05
13.41
22.30
26.83

Stop

39.29
41.36
51.57
39.45

42.28
86.24

78.43
55.99

39.11
14.53
20.60
25.89



AEP Weekly Cl=39.74000 0=39 62000 H=39 83000 =38 43000 +0D.01000 +003% AEP Weeklp L'W-MCL(10-10-2011_40.08.5_C.C] Ma=42 50790 1=39.10800 15-12-2011 |

]

- 43
. - ~ 43
AEP - American Electric Power
Buy on Stop . 41.05 4705
Initial Stop 39.11
40.02

~ 38

L

& .
mnh”h“ ”" w E

|
“{‘ I L l!” x

|

~ 30

.H}l o

~ 28

umw .

~ 24

L

OO e T et o L e A XTI
Jul JAug JSep[oct [Nov]Dec [Jan JFeb[Mar JApr [May [Jun JJul Ao [Sep JOct [Mov[Dec [Jan [Feh[Mar JApr [May [Jun [Jul JAug [Sep [Oct [Mov [Dec [Jan [Feb [Mar JApr [May JJun [Jul JAug [Sep JOct [Nov [Dec [Jq
[0 [z008 [Z570 [Z071

2 [

& BullSystems www bullsystems.com

CEG weeky CI=39.73000 0=39.14000 H=39.91030 L=38.59000 +0.37000 +0.94% CEG Weeklk L'W-MCL(20-06-2011,40.22,5.C,C) Ma=42.72306 1=39.29200 18122011

M, -

— 74
~ 70
M -
~ (1]
~ 55
~ a0

~ 45

CEG - Constellation Energy Group __-__“"“"“““:_Tm ﬁ
b b
Buy on Stop . 41.15 J'{H HH {T{ 1
*IHHHIH*I[{H Initial Stop 3920y} 1 HH I

! e -
Il HL ]
H*M 1}“{1}1 HL{TTHI{“ Tll”*

ko et
i”wi IJH Wl ﬁ“l 1 o

f“l} T

{Jrj.}{trm+1}}{

- 30

= 100

L

i Hll”llh'l‘.l\\ul\H\Ilu.||\|I||I|\||||\||\|||.I.u...lwll.llu‘ bttt e it et e | R
Jul TAog JSep]Oct [Nov[Dec [Jan [Feb[Mar JApr May [Jun [Jul [Aug [Sep JOct [Nov[Dec [Jan [Feb[Mar JApr TMay [Jun JJul Aoy [Sep [Oct [Nov [Dec [Jan [Feb [Mar JApr [May [Jun JJul JAug [Sep JOct [Mov [Dec [
[2008 [2008 [2010 [20m1 (20

@ Bull Sy stems www bullsystems.com




e

Jul TAog JSep]Oct [Nov[Dec [Jan [Feb[Mar JApr [May [Jun JJul Aug [Sep JOct [Nov[Dec [Jan [Feb[Mar JApr TMay [Jun JJul JAog [Sep [Oct [Nov [Dec [Jan [Feb [Mar JApr [May [Jun JJul JAog [Sep [Oct Mov [Dec [J
2008 2008 2010 2011 |2

wwwwwwwwwwwwww

sssssssssssss



|||||I\IIIIIII\\|||||||||\|\||\||\|\\|\|al|
[2q

mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm

GIS Weekly CI=39.96000 0-40.32000 H=40.53000 L=39.65000 -0 46000 -1.14% GIS Weekl L'W-MCL[25-04-2011,40.25.5,C,C) Ha=42.11200 1=39.45400 18122011 |

GIS - General Mills
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PFE - Pfizer
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SHW - Sherwin Williams
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YUM Weekly CI=57.50000 0=57.59000 H=59.17000 L=57.09000 -0.46000 -0.79% YUM Weekly Lw-MCL [04-07-2011,57.75.5,C,C) Ma=62_17000 1=55.99200
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